timeslot

Monday 27 May

break

02:00
02:10
02:20
02:30
02:40
02:50
03:00
03:10
03:20
03:30
03:40
03:50

04:30

student

Devos

Ricchi

Loyen

Eckers

Ben Nejma
Ventura

Duprez Guillaume
Véchambre Anouk
Lena Bruhin
Sébastien Morand

Camilla Carta

Marco Pietro Abrate

04:40 Joél

04:50
05:00
05:10
05:20
05:30
05:40
05:50
06:00
06:10
06:20

Tuesday 28 May

break

02:00
02:10
02:20
02:30
02:40
02:50

Ridvan Yesiloglu

Leonardo Pollina
Marie-Joe Stori
Riccardo Tenderini
Alessandra Arrigoni
Bruno Borges Da Costa
Karthigan Sinnathamby
Thomas PETIT-JEAN
Vincent Coriou

Baptiste Méan

Arthur Vernet

Thomas von Tschammer
Hugo Fluhr

Luca Kiener

Urvan Christen

03:00 José David Gonzalez Martinez

03:10
03:20
03:30
03:40
03:50

04:30
04:40
04:50
05:00
05:10
05:20
05:30

Giusto
Abrahamsson Kwetczer
Délez Lucas

Savary Jerome

Laure Vancauwenberghe
Forough Habibollahi Saatlou
Camille Mitchell

Giovanna A
Bruttin
Olsen



05:40 Lena Nilsson
05:50 Santoro
06:00 Laure Font
06:10 Lacan

06:20 Besian Caglar

Monday 3 June

break

02:00 Bisi

02:10 Ayberk Ozkirli
02:20 Zeki Doruk Erden
02:30 Christelle Schneuwly
02:40 Alexis Dewaele
02:50 Shiling Liang
03:00 clara viatte
03:10 Kyril Kaufmann
03:20 Bizeul

03:30 hongyu.luo
03:40

03:50 Louis Coulon

04:30 Dylan Ifergan
04:40 Benoit Hohl
04:50 Camilla Giaccari
05:00

05:10 Irina Kozlova
05:20 Kiara Davis

05:30 Lazar Stojkovic
05:40 Olivier Maher
05:50 Matthieu Schmidt
06:00 Denys Osypenko
06:10 Corentin Delacour
06:20 lionel constantin

Monday 4 June

break

02:00 Pierre Louis Gaudilliere
02:10 Baptiste Méan
02:20 RENAUD DAVID
02:30 Samuele Mercan
02:40 Shiling Liang
02:50 Baha

03:00 Cevahir Kopruli
03:10

03:20 Victor Wiklund
03:30 Brun Lawrence
03:40

03:50 Céline Provins

04:30 Céline Everaert
04:40
04:50 Bruel



05:00

05:10

05:20 YI ZHIYUAN

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10 Bizzarri Tommaso
06:20 Yoann Russello



